
Ledge/Edge Youth: 2025 Schedule 
Date  Activity Location Time Bring? RSVP? 

Sun Jan 12 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Jan 15 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun Jan 19 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Jan 22 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun Jan 26 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Jan 29 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun Feb 2 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Feb 5 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Fri Feb 7 Dance Fundraiser Drop off CCF  

Fellowship Hall 

7:00-9:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sat Feb 8 Girls Bible study 
Brunch 

Drop off at the 
Ledge Building 

TBA Bible and a smile No 

Sun  Feb 9 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Feb 12 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Feb 16 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Feb 19 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Feb 23 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Feb 26 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Mar 2 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Mar 5 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 



Fri Mar 7 Dance Fundraiser Drop off CCF  

Fellowship Hall 

7:00-9:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Date  Activity Location Time Bring? RSVP? 

Sat Mar 8 Girls Bible study 
Brunch 

Drop off at the 
Ledge Building 

TBA Bible and a smile No 

Sun  Mar 9 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Mar 12 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Mar 16 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Mar 19 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Mar 23 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Mar 26 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Mar 30 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Apr 2 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Apr 6 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Apr 9 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sat Apr 12 Girls Bible study 
Brunch 

Drop off at the 
Ledge Building 

TBA Bible and a smile No 

Sun  Apr 13 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Apr 16 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Apr 20 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Apr 23 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 

Sun  Apr 27 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

Wed Apr 30 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No 



Sun  May 4 Youth Group Drop off CCF 9:40-10:45 am  No 

 


